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8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor - TORUN (POL), March 24-30, 2019

EVENT RECORDS
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4218

1582
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1305
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2738
499

4013

2629

1367

110

2654

4198

3898

293

1187

3455

1224

ESCRIBANO CHECA Maria
Rosa

JAKSTIENE Neringa

BASEDA Wiebke

ROGINSKI Jillian

FRISBY Susan

PFEIFFER Ramona
AKKERMAN-SMITS Anja
ZUZANA Pumprlova
TOLFES Gunnel

MULTANE Marija
JOHNSON Charmaine
BAUMGARTNER Christina
VILCANE Marite
HANSCOM Rita
MATUSOVA Anna
LAURIDSEN Susanne
ASHTON Jeanette

PIWOWARSKA Teresa

BUTCHER Penelope Ann

WMA R (55) 4894 Neringa Jakstiene USA Winston Salem, USA 2019-01-03
\WMA R (60) 4568 Carole Ann Filer GBR London, GBR 2016-02-14
Summary Summary

START: 2019-03-29 15:48
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eND: 15:50:00

Spain (ESP)
United States of America (USA)

Germany (GER)

Great Britain and Northern Ireland
(GBR)

Great Britain and Northern Ireland
(GBR)

Germany (GER)
Netherlands (NED)
Czech Republic (CZE)
Sweden (SWE)

Latvia (LAT)

Great Britain and Northern Ireland
(GBR)

Austria (AUT)

Latvia (LAT)

United States of America (USA)
Slovak Republic (SVK)

Canada (CAN)

Great Britain and Northern Ireland
(GBR)

Poland (POL)

Great Britain and Northern Ireland
(GBR)

https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=3&runda=3&konkurencja=WKIPENT_55&dzien=&impreza=6

4648

4520

4388

3987

3986

3774
3732
3660
3650

3595

3400

3213

3072
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https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=3&dzien=&runda=3&konkurencja=WKIPENT_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=3&dzien=&runda=3&konkurencja=WKIPENT_55&impreza=6&rank=1
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9460&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9460&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom.php?Id=9460
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9421&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9421&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom.php?Id=9421
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9458&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9458&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom.php?Id=9458
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9468&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9468&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom.php?Id=9468
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9420&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9420&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom.php?Id=9420
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9424&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9424&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom.php?Id=9424
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9455&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9455&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9427&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9427&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9469&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9469&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9466&Info=10th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9466&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9422&Info=11th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9422&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9419&Info=12th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9419&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9425&Info=13th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9425&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9461&Info=14th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9461&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9464&Info=15th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9464&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9463&Info=16th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9463&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9456&Info=17th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=9456&Info=10th
martina
Hervorheben


2.4.2019 8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor - TORUN (POL), March 24-30, 2019

EVENT RECORDS
WMA R (55) 9.59 Neringa Jakstiene USA Winston-Salem, USA 2019-03-01

Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Summary

Last Changes: 2019-03-29 09:42:10
60 m Hurdles W55-60 Pentathlon Heat 1 START: 2019-03-29 09:25 STARTED: 09:25:53

1 7 625 LOCRIBANOCHECAMaria g, == Spain (ESP) 10.50 1057

2 S 1582 BASEDA Wiebke W60 B Germany (GER) 10.62 1035

3 6 4013 TOLFES Gunnel W60 BEEm Sweden (SWE) 11.48 889

4 2 1224 BUTCHER Penelope Ann W60 = %g?qt)B”ta‘” and Northern lreland 44 g4 869

5 5 2629 MULTANE Marija W60 m— | atvia (LAT) 12.31 758
4 3455 PIWOWARSKA Teresa W60 mmm Poland (POL) DNS

https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&runda=1&konkurencja=WK60H_558&dzien=&impreza=6
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https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK60H_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=2&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK60H_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=3&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK60H_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK60H_55&impreza=6&rank=1
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11781&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11781&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11779&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11779&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11780&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11780&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11770&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11770&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11785&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11785&Info=9th
martina
Hervorheben


2.4.2019 8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor - TORUN (POL), March 24-30, 2019

EVENT RECORDS
WMAR (55) 1.55 Wendy Laing GBR Madrid, ESP__2018-03-21

Gr. 1 Gr. 2 Summary

Last Changes: 2019-03-29 12:11:35

High Jump W55-60 Pentathlon Gr. 1 START: 2019-03-29 10:15

JAKSTIENE United States

1 7 1 4218 : W55 BE= of America
Neringa (USA)
s, Oreat Britain
2 5 1 1305 FRISBY Susan W55 =t= and Northern
Ireland (GBR)
PFEIFFER s Germany
4 2 1 1901 o i W55 (GER)
ZUZANA Czech
3 6 1 499 Pumprlova W55 h Republic (CZE)
BAUMGARTNER — .
5 3 1 10 Christing W55 == Austria (AUT)
6 1 1 2654 VILCANE Marite W55 = Latvia (LAT)
Great Britain
7 4 1 1367 LOHNSON W55 SIZ and Northern
Ireland (GBR)
. s Germany
1 6 2 1582 BASEDA Wiebke W60 (GER)
ESCRIBANO —
2 12 2 625 CHECAMaria W60 == Spain (ESP)
Rosa
Great Britain
3 10 2 1224 Eggéfg"iRAm W60 SIE and Northern
p Ireland (GBR)
United States
5 3 2 4198 HANSCOM Rita W60 BE= of America
(USA)
3 5 2 2629 MULTANE Marija W60 == Latvia (LAT)
AKKERMAN- === Netherlands
6 1 2 2738 g\ITS Anja Weo == (NED)
MATUSOVA Slovak
L 2 3898 Anna Wweo EE oooublic (SVK)
LAURIDSEN -
8 7 2 293 g canne W60 B*0 Canada (CAN)

Great Britain
9 9 2 1472 ROGINSKI Jillian W60 Zi= and Northern
Ireland (GBR)

Great Britain
" o1 2 1187 (SHTON W60 Ef% and Northern
Ireland (GBR)
10 2 2 4013 TOLFES Gunnel W60 EE Sweden (SWE)

END: 11:35:00
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https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKHJ_55&impreza=6&rank=1
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https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKHJ_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=2&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKHJ_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKHJ_55&impreza=6&rank=1
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11791&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11791&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11790&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11790&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11793&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11793&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11795&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11795&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11797&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11797&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11794&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11794&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11792&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11792&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11798&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11798&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11800&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11800&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11789&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11789&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11801&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11801&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11804&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11804&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11796&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11796&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11803&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11803&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11802&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11802&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11806&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11806&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11807&Info=11th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11807&Info=10th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11799&Info=10th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11799&Info=11th
martina
Hervorheben
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8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor - TORUN (POL), March 24-30, 2019

EVENT RECORDS

WMA R (55)

14.53 Mihaela Loghin

ROU Gent, BEL 2011-03-18

10
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Gr. 1

Summary

Last Changes: 2019-03-29 15:20:46

Shot Put W55-60 (3) Pentathlon Gr. 1
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1

1582

1367

499

1305

625

1472

110

4218

2654

2738

2629
3898

1901

4198

293

4013

1224

1187

BASEDA Wiebke
JOHNSON Charmaine
ZUZANA Pumprlova

FRISBY Susan

ESCRIBANO CHECA
Maria Rosa

ROGINSKI Jillian

BAUMGARTNER
Christina

JAKSTIENE Neringa

VILCANE Marite

AKKERMAN-SMITS
Anja

MULTANE Marija
MATUSOVA Anna

PFEIFFER Ramona
HANSCOM Rita

LAURIDSEN Susanne

TOLFES Gunnel

BUTCHER Penelope
Ann

ASHTON Jeanette

W60

W55

W55

W55

W60

W60

W55

W55

W55

W60

W60
W60

W55

W60

W60

W60

W60

W60

START: 2019-03-29 12:00

N
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N ]
N

N Y]
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] L]
L= o)

Vi

L]
L= [~

Germany (GER)

Great Britain and
Northern Ireland (GBR)

Czech Republic (CZE)

Great Britain and
Northern Ireland (GBR)

Spain (ESP)

Great Britain and
Northern Ireland (GBR)

Austria (AUT)

United States of
America (USA)

Latvia (LAT)
Netherlands (NED)

Latvia (LAT)
Slovak Republic (SVK)

Germany (GER)

United States of
America (USA)

Canada (CAN)
Sweden (SWE)

Great Britain and
Northern Ireland (GBR)

Great Britain and
Northern Ireland (GBR)

9.86

9.13

8.98

9.16

9.53

8.12

9.29

9.38

9.12

8.33

8.73

8.21

7.54

6.84

6.54

6.74

6.56

https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&runda=1&konkurencja=WKSP_55&dzien=&impreza=6

enp: 13:00:00

9.44 945 9.86
9.48 9.85 9.85
9.84 x 9.84
9.67 9.03 9.67
9.40 x 9.53
9.52 8.09 9.52
912 942 9.42
8.69 9.07 9.38
8.21 9.07 9.12
8.62 8.77 8.77
8.52 859 8.73
8.12 857 8.57
8.27 x 8.27
735 746 7.54
714 6.31 714
6.93 6.31 6.93
6.69 6.59 6.74
6.37 6.08 6.56

848

761

759

744

814

813

721

717

694

738

734
718

617

616

577

556

537

519
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https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKSP_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKSP_55&impreza=6&rank=1
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11817&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11817&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11811&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11811&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11814&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11814&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11809&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11809&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11819&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11819&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11825&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11825&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11816&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11816&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11810&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11810&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11813&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11813&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11815&Info=10th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11815&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11823&Info=11th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11823&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11822&Info=12th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11822&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11812&Info=13th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11812&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11820&Info=14th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11820&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11821&Info=15th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11821&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11818&Info=16th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11818&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11808&Info=17th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11808&Info=10th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11826&Info=18th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11826&Info=11th
martina
Hervorheben


2.4.2019 8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor - TORUN (POL), March 24-30, 2019

EVENT RECORDS
WMA R (55) 5.00 Neringa Jakstiene USA Winston-Salem, USA 2019-03-01

Gr. 1 Summary

Last Changes: 2019-03-29 16:23:17
Long Jump W55-60 Pentathlon Gr. 1 START: 2019-03-29 13:50 END: 14:40:00

United States of

. = - -
1 3 4218 JAKSTIENE Neringa W55 I 483 4.83 997
2 6 1901 PFEIFFER Ramona  WS55 B Germany (GER) 454 435 431 4.54 874
ESCRIBANO CHECA —_—
311 625 oCRDAN W60 == Spain (ESP) 408 422 440 4.40 953
4 15 499 ZUZANAPumpriova W55 B Czech Republic (CZE)  4.04 4.04 413 413 709
5 4 1305 FRISBY Susan W55 Sjg Creat Britain and 3.86 4.03 4.04 4.04 674
== Northern Ireland (GBR) ’ ) ’ :
6 9 1582 BASEDA Wiebke W60 B Gormany (GER) 376 404 397 4.04 792
7 8 2629 MULTANE Marija W60 m— | atvia (LAT) 341 272 378 3.78 683
8 7 1472 ROGINSKI Jillian W60 Spz Great Britain and 362 372 3.76 3.76 674
=I=" Northern Ireland (GBR) ) ) : ’
. sye= Great Britain and
9 10 1367 JOHNSON Charmaine W55 B Novthon folnd GBR) 372 352 354 372 554
10 18 2654 VILCANE Marite W55 m— | atvia (LAT) 366 371  x 3.71 551
1 17 2738 QEEERMAN'SM'TS W60 == Netherlands (NED) 363 x x 3.63 620
. m= United States of
12 2 4198 HANSCOM Rita W60 e e e o 348 314 350 3.50 567
13 16 4013 TOLFES Gunnel W60 == Sweden (SWE) 339 313 350 3.50 567
14 14 110 gﬁUMGARTNER W55 == Austria (AUT) 344 239 329 3.44 456
ristina
15 13 293 LAURIDSEN Susanne W60 B+0 Canada (CAN) 317 3.33 3.09 3.33 503
16 1 3898 MATUSOVA Anna W60 iEm Slovak Republic (SVK)  3.22 x 3.13 3.22 461
17 12 1187 ASHTON Jeanette W60 Spe Great Britain and 275 295 279 295 364

Northern Ireland (GBR)

Great Britain and
Northern Ireland (GBR) DNS

BUTCHER Penelope

5 1224 Ann

W60

N
N

https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&runda=1&konkurencja=WKLJ_55&dzien=&impreza=6
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https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKLJ_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WKLJ_55&impreza=6&rank=1
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11829&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11829&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11831&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11831&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11838&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11838&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11833&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11833&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11828&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11828&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11836&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11836&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11842&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11842&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11844&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11844&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11830&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11830&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11832&Info=10th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11832&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11834&Info=11th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11834&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11839&Info=12th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11839&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11837&Info=13th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11837&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11835&Info=14th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11835&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11840&Info=15th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11840&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11841&Info=16th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11841&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11845&Info=17th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11845&Info=10th
martina
Hervorheben


2.4.2019 8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor - TORUN (POL), March 24-30, 2019

EVENT RECORDS
WMA R (565) 2:25.66 Clare EIms GBR London, GBR 2019-02-20

Heat 1 Heat 2 Summary

Last Changes: 2019-03-29 15:59:00
800 m W55-60 Pentathlon Heat 1 START: 2019-03-29 15:38 STARTED: 15:39:15

1 6 1 2654 VILCANE Marite w55 mmm Latvia (LAT) 3:14.71 556
sz Great Britain and Northern .
2 2 1 1305 FRISBY Susan W55 SR e (GBR) 3:14.85 554
31 1 110 gﬁgs'\t’i'r?:RTNER W55 = Austria (AUT) 3:17.42 531
. swez  Great Britain and Northern .
4 4 1 1367 JOHNSON Charmaine W55 B | Ciand (GBR) 3:17.66 528
5 3 1 4218 JAKSTIENE Neringa W55 L= fungﬁ? States of America 3:19.67 510
6 5 1 1901 PFEIFFER Ramona W55 B Germany (GER) 3:20.38 504
7 7 umprlova 55 zech Republic 124, 7
1 499  ZUZANA Pumpri W B Czech Republic (CZE) 3:24.08 471
1 6 2 4013 TOLFES Gunnel W60 == Sweden (SWE) 2:49.05 926
2 3 2 625 OCRBANOGHECA W60 == Spain (ESP) 2:59.80 808
- swrz  Great Britain and Northern .
3 1 2 1472 ROGINSKI Jillian W60 SIE g (GBR) 3:02.93 776
4 4 2 1582 BASEDA Wiebke W60 B Germany (GER) 3:10.71 697
sz Great Britain and Northern .
5 5 2 1187 ASHTON Jeanette W60 SR e (GBR) 3:20.25 606
6 10 2 2629 MULTANE Marija W60 = | atvia (LAT) 3:30.19 517
7 7 2 2738 AKKERMAN-SMITS Anja W60 === Netherlands (NED) 3:32.60 497
8 1 2 293 LAURIDSEN Susanne W60 B+J Canada (CAN) 3:58.06 304
9 9 2 3898 MATUSOVA Anna W60 iEm Slovak Republic (SVK) 4:24.72 151
2 2 4198 HANSCOM Rita W60 L= ?U”étf\? States of America DNF
8 2 1224 BUTCHER Penelope Ann W60 Bjg Creat Britain and Northern DNS

Ireland (GBR)

https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK800_55&impreza=6&rank=1
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https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK800_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=2&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK800_55&impreza=6
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/?seria=1&dzien=&runda=1&konkurencja=WK800_55&impreza=6&rank=1
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11851&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11851&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11847&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11847&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11854&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11854&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11849&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11849&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11848&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11848&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11850&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11850&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11852&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11852&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11856&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11856&Info=1th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11857&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11857&Info=2th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11863&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11863&Info=3th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11855&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11855&Info=4th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11864&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11864&Info=5th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11861&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11861&Info=6th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11853&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11853&Info=7th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11859&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11859&Info=8th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11860&Info=9th
https://wmaci2019.domtel-sport.pl/dyplom2.php?Id=11860&Info=9th
martina
Hervorheben
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